1.

© o N o A WD

N NN A A  a aAa A 4a 4a 4a aa
Se|le e N|lo AWM =0

)
N

Position
IA-Child Ctr-12

Superintendent

Assistant Supt For Admin Ser
Assist Supt Of Inst Serv
Assistant Supt Of Ed Serv
Dir Adult Ed & Ind Lrn Ac
Director Of Secondary Ed
Director Elem Ed

Principal Sr High

Principal Sr High

Assist Supt Hr

Director Student Services
Principal Jr High

Director Of Wellness
Coord Alt Ed/Prin Cont Hs
Director, Fiscal Services
Director Of Special Ed
Principal Jr High

Principal Jr High

Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Middle School Aide,
IA-Eld, IA-Eld, IA-Eld,
IA-Special Ed, IA-Child
Ctr-10, Custodian, Sr Fs
Asst-Ck, Sr Fs Asst-Ck,
IA-Child Ctr-12, 1A-
Child Ctr-12, Som-
Children's Center,
Community Resource
Assist

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Department

Horace Mann Children's Center

Superintendent's Office

Fiscal Services

Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Burbank Adult School
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Burbank High School

John Burroughs High School
Personnel Services

Pupil Services

Luther Burbank Middle School
John Burroughs High School
Monterey High School

Fiscal Services

Special Education

John Muir Middle School
Jordan Middle School
Joaquin Miller Elementary Sch

Thomas Jefferson Elementary
Sc

Thomas A Edison Elementary
Sch

Total Wages

$462,889

$257,953
$179,633
$173,540
$173,338
$170,181
$169,245
$161,029
$160,825
$158,772
$153,058
$152,632
$148,134
$147,121
$145,651
$145,330
$145,070
$143,388
$142,879
$141,076
$140,543

$140,279



23.

24,
25,
26.
27.
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Director Of Tech & Ed Sup
Arts & Career Tech Ed Cor

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Assistant Principal - Hs
Teacher Sp Ed
Assistant Principal - Hs
Assistant Principal - Hs
Assistant Principal - Hs
Teacher

Teacher Sp Ed
Psychologist Il

Teacher On Special Assign

School Nurse

Asst Principal Ms
Assistant Principal - Hs
Asst Principal Ms
Teacher Sp Ed

Asst Principal Ms
Director, Food Services

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Asst Principal Ms (G)
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Ralph W Emerson Elementary
Sch

Providencia Elementary School
Technology Services
Instructional Services

William Mckinley Elementary Sc
Robert L Stevenson Elementary
Monterey High School
Magnolia Park

John Burroughs High School
Burbank High School

Burbank High School

John Burroughs High School
Burbank Adult School

Special Education

Instructional Services

Health Services

Jordan Middle School

John Burroughs High School
Luther Burbank Middle School
John Burroughs High School
Luther Burbank Middle School
Food Services

George Washington
Elementary

John Muir Middle School
John Muir Middle School
Luther Burbank Middle School
John Muir Middle School
John Burroughs High School
John Burroughs High School
Burbank High School

$140,271

$139,465
$138,190
$137,225
$137,179
$137,033
$134,029
$133,863
$132,529
$132,529
$132,529
$132,277
$127,832
$127,367
$126,886
$125,797
$125,222
$124,149
$123,718
$122,841
$122,627
$122,559
$122,459

$122,432
$122,412
$122,175
$122,037
$121,545
$121,488
$121,428



53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Teacher
Teacher

Principal Elementary

Counselor

Teacher

Technology Services Mngr
Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist |

Assistant Principal - Hs
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assign
Psychologist |
Psychologist |

Teacher

Program Specialist |
Teacher On Special Assign
Psychologist |

Teacher

Psychologist |

Coord Of Inst Technology
Assistant Principal Elem
Program Specialist |
Program Specialist |l

Supervisor,Maint And Op

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

John Muir Middle School
John Burroughs High School

George Washington
Elementary

Instructional Services

John Muir Middle School
Technology Services

John Burroughs High School
John Muir Middle School
Special Education

John Burroughs High School
John Burroughs High School
Burbank High School

Luther Burbank Middle School
John Muir Middle School
Burbank High School

John Burroughs High School
John Burroughs High School
Instructional Services

Special Education

Special Education

Burbank High School

Special Education
Instructional Services

Special Education

Luther Burbank Middle School
Special Education
Instructional Services

Joaquin Miller Elementary Sch
Special Education

Special Education

Operations

$121,313
$121,047
$121,003

$120,782
$120,349
$120,217
$120,182
$120,076
$119,853
$119,461
$119,375
$119,301
$118,949
$118,628
$118,628
$118,330
$118,116
$117,987
$117,943
$117,942
$117,286
$117,158
$116,529
$116,353
$116,161
$116,115
$116,108
$115,954
$115,540
$115,288
$115,020



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist |
Teacher
Psychologist |
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist |
Psychologist |
Supervisor,Trades
Teacher
Psychologist |
Teacher

Psychologist |

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank High School
Burbank High School
Burbank High School
Burbank High School
Jordan Middle School

Special Education

John Burroughs High School

Special Education
Jordan Middle School
Burbank High School
Special Education
Special Education
Operations
Instructional Services
Special Education
Jordan Middle School

Special Education

$114,790
$114,660
$114,400
$113,938
$113,803
$113,397
$113,124
$113,115
$112,999
$112,947
$112,875
$112,875
$112,841
$112,756
$112,692
$112,404
$112,392



