	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	IA-Child Ctr-12	Middle School Aide, IA-Eld, IA-Eld, IA-Eld, IA-Special Ed, IA-Child Ctr-10, Custodian, Sr Fs Asst-Ck, Sr Fs Asst-Ck, IA-Child Ctr-12, IA- Child Ctr-12, Som- Children's Center, Community Resource Assist	Burbank Unified	Horace Mann Children's Center	\$462,889
2.	Superintendent		Burbank Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$257,953
3.	Assistant Supt For Admin Ser		Burbank Unified	Fiscal Services	\$179,633
4.	Assist Supt Of Inst Serv		Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$173,540
5.	Assistant Supt Of Ed Serv		Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$173,338
6.	Dir Adult Ed & Ind Lrn Ac		Burbank Unified	Burbank Adult School	\$170,181
7.	Director Of Secondary Ed		Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$169,245
8.	Director Elem Ed		Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$161,029
9.	Principal Sr High		Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$160,825
10.	Principal Sr High		Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$158,772
11.	Assist Supt Hr		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$153,058
12.	Director Student Services		Burbank Unified	Pupil Services	\$152,632
13.	Principal Jr High		Burbank Unified	Luther Burbank Middle School	\$148,134
14.	Director Of Wellness		Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$147,121
15.	Coord Alt Ed/Prin Cont Hs		Burbank Unified	Monterey High School	\$145,651
16.	Director, Fiscal Services		Burbank Unified	Fiscal Services	\$145,330
17.	Director Of Special Ed		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$145,070
18.	Principal Jr High		Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$143,388
19.	Principal Jr High		Burbank Unified	Jordan Middle School	\$142,879
20.	Principal Elementary		Burbank Unified	Joaquin Miller Elementary Sch	\$141,076
21.	Principal Elementary		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementary Sc	\$140,543
22.	Principal Elementary		Burbank Unified	Thomas A Edison Elementary Sch	\$140,279

23.	Principal Elementary	Burbank Unified	Ralph W Emerson Elementary Sch	\$140,271
24.	Principal Elementary	Burbank Unified	Providencia Elementary School	\$139,465
25.	Director Of Tech & Ed Sup	Burbank Unified	Technology Services	\$138,190
26.	Arts & Career Tech Ed Cor	Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$137,225
27.	Principal Elementary	Burbank Unified	William Mckinley Elementary Sc	\$137,179
28.	Principal Elementary	Burbank Unified	Robert L Stevenson Elementary	\$137,033
29.	Assistant Principal - Hs	Burbank Unified	Monterey High School	\$134,029
30.	Teacher Sp Ed	Burbank Unified	Magnolia Park	\$133,863
31.	Assistant Principal - Hs	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$132,529
32.	Assistant Principal - Hs	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$132,529
33.	Assistant Principal - Hs	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$132,529
34.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$132,277
35.	Teacher Sp Ed	Burbank Unified	Burbank Adult School	\$127,832
36.	Psychologist II	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$127,367
37.	Teacher On Special Assign	Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$126,886
38.	School Nurse	Burbank Unified	Health Services	\$125,797
39.	Asst Principal Ms	Burbank Unified	Jordan Middle School	\$125,222
40.	Assistant Principal - Hs	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$124,149
41.	Asst Principal Ms	Burbank Unified	Luther Burbank Middle School	\$123,718
42.	Teacher Sp Ed	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$122,841
43.	Asst Principal Ms	Burbank Unified	Luther Burbank Middle School	\$122,627
44.	Director, Food Services	Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$122,559
45.	Teacher Sp Ed	Burbank Unified	George Washington Elementary	\$122,459
46.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$122,432
47.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$122,412
48.	Counselor	Burbank Unified	Luther Burbank Middle School	\$122,175
49.	Asst Principal Ms (G)	Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$122,037
50.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$121,545
51.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$121,488
52.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$121,428

53.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$121,313
54.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$121,047
55.	Principal Elementary	Burbank Unified	George Washington Elementary	\$121,003
56.	Counselor	Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$120,782
57.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$120,349
58.	Technology Services Mngr	Burbank Unified	Technology Services	\$120,217
59.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$120,182
60.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$120,076
61.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$119,853
62.	Assistant Principal - Hs	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$119,461
63.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$119,375
64.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$119,301
65.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Luther Burbank Middle School	\$118,949
66.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$118,628
67.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$118,628
68.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$118,330
69.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$118,116
70.	Teacher On Special Assign	Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$117,987
71.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$117,943
72.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$117,942
73.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$117,286
74.	Program Specialist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$117,158
75.	Teacher On Special Assign	Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$116,529
76.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$116,353
77.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Luther Burbank Middle School	\$116,161
78.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$116,115
79.	Coord Of Inst Technology	Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$116,108
80.	Assistant Principal Elem	Burbank Unified	Joaquin Miller Elementary Sch	\$115,954
81.	Program Specialist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$115,540
82.	Program Specialist II	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$115,288
83.	Supervisor, Maint And Op	Burbank Unified	Operations	\$115,020

84.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$114,790
85.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$114,660
86.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$114,400
87.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$113,938
88.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Jordan Middle School	\$113,803
89.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$113,397
90.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	John Burroughs High School	\$113,124
91.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$113,115
92.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Jordan Middle School	\$112,999
93.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Burbank High School	\$112,947
94.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$112,875
95.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$112,875
96.	Supervisor, Trades	Burbank Unified	Operations	\$112,841
97.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Instructional Services	\$112,756
98.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$112,692
99.	Teacher	Burbank Unified	Jordan Middle School	\$112,404
100.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$112,392